
2022 Golf Manor Village Council Meeting Dates Adopted by Council on 1/10/2022 

Date Executive Finance Council Audit Engagement 

Mon. January 10 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. January 24  6PM 7 PM   

Mon. Feb 14 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. Feb 28  6 PM 7 PM 5:30  

Mon. March 14 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. March 28  6 PM 7 PM   

Mon. April 11 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. April 25  6 PM 7 PM   

Mon. May 9 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. May 23  6 PM 7 PM 5:30  

Mon. June 13 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM   

Mon. July 11 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM   

Mon. August 15 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM   

Mon. Sep 12 6 PM  7 PM   

Wed. Sep 28 
Rosh Hashanah* 

 6 PM 7 PM 5:30  

Wed. October 12 
Sukkot* 

6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. October 24  6 PM 7 PM   

Mon. Nov 14 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. Nov 28  6 PM 7 PM   

Mon. Dec 12 6 PM 6:30 PM 7 PM   

 

 

*Change in Date Due to Holiday 


